SlenderForm_SFRA_LED 10/20 page 1 of 6
1. Available 120V–277V only.
2. Available 120V or 277V only.
3. MRI and APD-MRI luminaires include an integral
motion sensor.
4. Available with 90LA-6435 and 130LA-8053 only.
5. Consult factory for lead times.
6. Must specify input voltage with LF, LFC, PC, and PCB

(for future use only)
11. Reduces performance
Ordering guide  example: SFRA-APD-1-5W-105LA-6453-NW-UNV-NP
Prefix
SFRA  –
Controls
 –
Mounting
 –
Optical System 6
 –
Wattage
 –
LED Temp
 –
Voltage 9
 –
Finish
 –
Options
SFRA-
SlenderForm
Round
Arm Mount
luminaire
(mounts to a
4" OD pole)
 —
Standard luminaire
DIM
0-10V Dimming
APD 1
Automatic Profile
Dimming
APD-MRI 2, 3
Auto Profile Dimming
with Motion
Response Override
Luminaire mounted
sensor
MRI 2, 3
Motion Response
at 50% low, fixture
mounted sensor
1
Standard
2
2@180
2@90
2@90
3
3@90
4
4@90
W
Wall Mount
WS
Wall mount
including surface
conduit. Rear
entry permitted.
Standard
Optic Position
2  Type 2
3  Type 3
4  Type 4
5W Type 5 Wide
5M Type 5 Medium
BLC  Backlight Control
2BL  Type 2 with
backlight
(less shield)